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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664)
September 9, 2008 - Primary Election

I, ﬁn/q j&méaﬁm of £0 £ LBox 79573

;{}[name) street)
YAy N /\lf‘f"t”§307 , candidate for the office of S(”hfc/g_
(mwmcity ZIp code)
County of District No. 7 forthe  Eipubl,can party,

report that I have gxpenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION
Date of Report; August20 O September 3 ;{ September 17 O

RECEIVED

Receipts:

1) Total of all receipis in this report D $ Q 5 0. 00
SEP 03 2008 e

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports ) $ 2 / 5.9y

3) Total of all primary election receipts to date NEW HAMPSHIRE 3 0§ 2 4 3G YN

(Add lines 1 and 2) DEPARTMENT OF STATE ’

Expenditures: o

4) Total expenditures in this report 4 § 358575

5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5) § / Z S 9

6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6) $ / (,, £57.¢ L

7) Balance if SURPLUS nos+ §073.92

8) Balance if DEFICIT 8) §

Jrolb b

Signéture of Candidate " Signature of Fiscal Agent

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 — Fae: 603-271-6316 -- hitp://www.sos.nh.gov
email. elections(@sos.siale. nh.us
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Page of Pages Candidate or Commitiee Name

PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMAZED RECEIPTS Reporting Period ending 2008
Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address Amount of Date Aggregate* If contribution or aggregate contribution
(Alphabetical Order) Contribution Received  Contributions is over $100 list:

to Date Qccupation  and  Place of Business

m.r‘&

ST attectad

Total of receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report $

**¥ Indicate to which election expenditure applies

PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Paid to Whom Post Office Address Amount of Date of *#*Primary/General  Nature of Expenditure
Expense Expense

O0COO0CCO O
0O0COCCC O

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6

SERS-ER—-435

25:ET

JIHIS 40 Add134235

9189 TA2 EE9
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Andy Sanborn for NH NH Senate Campaign Reporting Period ending 9/3/08

PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

: Amount of Aggregate Qccupation if

Name (alphabetical order} Address Contribution  Date Received Contribution exceeds $100
Bill Jennings 38 View Drive Melvin Village NH 03850 $  1,000.00 B/28/2008 retired
Christian Qutzen 23 Run Brook Circle Sudbury MA 01776-1680  § 250.00 8/21/2008 business owner
Christopher Sauer 22 Stable Way Medway MA 02053 $ 100.00 9/2/2008
David Safaii 18 Garden St, Apt 2 Boston MA 02114 $ 50.00 9/2/2008
FCA Inc 130 Lexington Rd Lincoln MA 01773 3 130.00 9/2/2008 business
Gary Hoffman 517 New Boston Rd Bedford NH 03110 $ 100.00 9/1/2008
Guenther Frankenstein Hillcrest Acres Lebanon NH 03776 $ 25.00 8/22/2008
Lloyd Bennett requested Lebancn NH 03776 3 100.00 8/22/2008
Maureen Gosselin requested Lebanon NH 03776 $ 100.00 8/22/2008
NH Distributors Regional Drive Concord NH 03301 $ 500.00 8/22/2008 business
Radical Race Cars Inc 50 Thomas Patten Dr Randolf MA 02368 3 200.00 8/21/2008 business
Robert Stewart 1230 Copper Hill Rd W Suffield CT 08093 $ 25.00 8/28/2008
TOTAL PRIMARY ELECTION RECEIPTS 8/21 - 9/2/2008 $ 2,580.00
PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Amount of Primary
Paid to YWhom Address Expense Date of Expense or General Natfure of Expenditure

Adam Kane 313 Lilac Lane Dover NH $ 30.00 8/21/2008 Primary gas
Hannaford 73 Fort Eddy Rd Concord NH 03301 $ 181.39 B/20f2008 Primary food
PayPai -3 148.92 thru 9/2/2008 Primary Fees
Shaws Fort Eddy Road Concord NH 03301 $ 180.00 8/21/2008 Primary supplies
Sanders Co 54 Pray Street Portsmouth NH 03801 $ 30475 8/21/2008 Primary food
Spectrum Monthly 95 Eddy Road, Suite 101  Manchester NH $ 264164 8/21/2008 Primary promotional materials
Taylor Rental 231 South Main St Concord NH 03301 $ 100.88 8/22/2008 Primary supplies
TOTAL PRIMARY ELECTION EXPENDITURES THROUGH 8/21 - 9/2/2008 $ 358758

SEEE-EH—d35
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Andy Sanborn for NH NH Senate Campaign AMENDEDREPORT 8/20/08
NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS
Amount of Aggregate Occupation if
Name {alphabetical order) Address Contribution  Date Received Contribution exceeds $100
Aaron Goulette 250 Commercial Dr Manchester NH 03104 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 % 20.00
Adam Kane 313 Lilac Lane Dover NH 03820 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $ 20.00
Amy Dionne 37 Alice Dr #90 Concord NH 03301 $ 20.00 B/12/2008 $ 20.00
Andrew Bass 130 Hooker Farm D Salem NH 03079 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 % 20.00
Andy Sanborn PO Bx 7893 Loudon NH 03307 $ 1,000.00 8/5/2008
Andy Sanborn PO Box 7893 Loudon NH 03307 $ 500044 6/21-8/19/2008 $ 6,990.44 business owner
Anne Copp 41 Sheldon Rd Danbury NH 032 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $ 20.00
Augusta Petrone PO Box 1037 Dublin NH 0344-1037 3 200.00 8/11/2008 $ 200.00 home maker
Barbara Bascetta 124 Sota Dr. Jupiter FL 33458 $ 125.00 8/9/2008 $ 125.00 retired
Becky Husak 15 Lancaster Rd Windham NH 03087 3 20.00 8/12/2008 §  20.00
Betsy Miller 6 Shoreview Dr Bow NH - $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $  20.00
Bruce Ledoux 6 Angelica Lane Southborough MA 01772 § 250.00 B/19/2008 $ 250.00 business owner
Bonnie Morse 103 Preston St Hillsboro NH 03244 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $ 20.00
Campy, LLC 82 Main Street Keene NH 03431 $ 1,000.00 8/5/2008 $ 1,000.00 business
Charles Brown 14 Rolinda Avenue Concord NH 03301 $ 500.00 8/18/2008 $ 500.00 business owner
Charles Lenore 37 Porter Dr West Hartford CT 06117 100.00 8/19/2008 $ 100.00
Christopher DeMilo PO Box 21 Henniker NH 03242 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $ 20.00
Concord Grille One Eagle Square Concord NH 03301 $ 100.00 8/12/2008 $ 100.00
Dan St. Hilaire 43 Hampton St Concord NH 03301 $ 25.00 8/12/2008 $ 25.00
Dave EHard 17 Beaumonts Pond Dr  Foxboro MA 02035 $ 50.00 8/19/2008 $ 50.00
Dave Husak 15 Lancaster Rd Windham NH 03087 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $ 20.00
David Fullerton PO Box 426 Hillsboro NH 0344 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $ 20.00
David Handa 3012 34th Ave w Seattle WA 98199 $ 50.00 8/18/2008 $ 50.00
David Quintan 43 Tower Lane Cohasset MA 02025 $ 500.00 8/18/2008 $ 500.00 business owner
David Stecchi Jr 1349 Mammoth Rd Dracut MA 01826-2229 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 $ 20.00
Dennis Liu 130 Lexington Rd Lincoln MA 01773 $ 100000 8/20/2008 $ 1,000.00 Consultant
Ed Naile 61 Tubbs Hill Rd Deering NH 3 20.00 B/12/2008 $ 20.00
Eggshell Restaurant 13 Greenview Dr Loudon NH 03307 $ 200.00 8/12/2008 $ 200.00 business
Emily C'Neill £55 Bedford Road New Boston NH $ 20.00 R/12/2008 $ 20.00
Gene Spivak 5 Grenwood Street Newton MA 02465 $ 500.00 8/18/2008 $ 500.00 business owner
Greg Surbey 10 Dane St Nashua NH 03080 $ 20.00 8/12/2008 % 20.00
Holly Filiault 59 Windsor Ct Keene NH 03431 $ 25.00 8/12/2008 3 25.00
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Andy Sanhorn for NH

IS Living, LLC
James Hanrahan
Jamie Liu

Jane Bradstreet
Jarrod Ean-Dixon
Jay Flanders
John Bruce

John Katb

John Tombarello
Jonathan Gaby
Josh Brown
Joshua Cheetham
Karen Moulton
Kenneth Merrifield

Konstantinos Andrikopoulos

Kris MacNeil
Laurie Sanborn
Lawrence Bardfeld
Livingston's Auto Repair
Margo Otey

Margo Otey

Mark Derby

Mark Warden

Matt LaBrecgue
Michael Luzich
Michelline Dufort
Neville Pereira
Paul Saltzman
Paul Kunze

Randy Filiault
Rhonda Sheehan
Richard Kennedy
Richard Klingaman
Richard Sanborn
Robert Hatch

Sam Pimm

187 Mechanic St.

3 Allied Drive

130 Lexington Rd
PO Box 149

296 Pleasant St

131 Young Hill Rd
284 Whitney St

65 Clinton Street

32 Salem Road

250 Commercial Dr
811 Spring Brook Clrcle
81 N Spring St

PO Box 1302

42 Lake Shore Dr

55 Hllcrest Rd

3442 Walker St

PO Box 7893

165 Township Line Rd
123 Henniker St.

22 Old Meetinghouse
22 Old Meetinghouse
PO Box 15

497 Hooksett Rd256
134 Bart Clough Rd
7137 Mission Hills Dr
40 Millstone Drive
248 South St

21 Aldworth St

3 Allied Drive

59 Windsor Ct

17 Jennifer Lane

PO Box 278

21 Bowery St

18 Skylark Rd

406 Main St

134 N Main St

NH Senate Campaign

Lebanon NH 03766
Dedham MA 02026
Lincoln MA 01773
Contoocook NH 03229
Concord NH 03301
Sunapee
Northborough MA 01532
Concord NH 03301
03811

Manchester NH 03104
Portsmouth nh 03801
Concord NH 0301
Grantham nh 03753
W Frankiin NH 03235
Reading MA 01867
Concord NH 03301
Loudon NH 03307
Jenkintown PA 19046
Hillsborough NH 03244
Woestboro MA 01581
Westboro MA 01581
Concord NH 03302
Manchester NH 03104
Weare NH 03281

Las Vegas NV 89113
Concord NH 03301
Concord NH 03301
Jamaica Piain, MA 02130
Dedham MA 02026
Keene NH 03431
Auburn NH 03032
Contoocook NH 03229
Bath ME 04530
i.ebanon NH 03766
Hudson MA 01749
Concord NH 03301

AR PRPHRADAPR PR AR PRLOD NN NN DD DD

1,000.00
500.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
50.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
1,000.00
50.00
250.00
20.00
400.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
400.00
20.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
25.00
100.00
20.00
100.00
1,000.00
100.00
200.00

8/5/2008
8/14/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/19/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/18/2008
8/19/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
7/17/2008
8/18/2008
8/11/2008
8/12/2008
8/19/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/18/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/18/2008
8/19/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008
8/18/2008
8/11/2008
8/19/2008
8/12/2008

AMENDED REPORT 8/20/08

$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00
$  20.00
$  20.00
$ 2000
$ 2000
$  265.00
$  20.00
$  20.00
$  20.00
$  20.00
$ 10.00
$ 5000
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 1,000.00
$  50.00
$  250.00
$  420.00
$ 100.00
$  20.00
$  20.00
$ 400.00
$  20.00
$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 20000
$  25.00
$ 100.00
$  20.00
$ 100.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 100.00
$  200.00

business
business owner

wife
business

realtor

business owner
business owner

business owner

retired

Consuitant
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Andy Sanborn for NH

Samuel Hallowell
Selma Sanborn
Seth Hipple
Sherman Wolf
Stuart Beckett
TBR, LLC

The Draft, LLC
Thomas Bascetta
FThomas Sheehan
Tony Giunta
Tracy Bascelta
Vanessa Vizachri
Walter Morse

231 George St
18 Skylark Lane
50 Pinehurst St
369 Boston PostRd
31 Wood Avenue
142 gulf Road

67 S Main Street
124 Sota Dr.

17 Jennifer Lane
3 Lake Shore Dr
18 Arapahoe Rd
10 Dane St

103 Preston St

NH Senate Campaign

Providence Rl 02906
Lebanon NH 03766
Penacook NH 03301
Amherst NH 03031
Concord, NH 03301
Henniker NH 03242
Concord, NH 03301
Jupiter FL 33458
Auburn NH 03032
Franklin NH 03235
Newton MA 02465
Nashua NH 03080
Hillsboro NH 03244

TOTAL PRIMARY ELECTION RECEIPTS THROUGH 8/20/2008

PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Paid to Whom

Address

NSP Graphic Communication: 99 Factory Street

6th Gear Track Days
Aubuchon

Ballard's

Blue Canoce

Eggshell

Guardian Angel Motorsports
Hannaford

Henniker Post Office

High Tide

Loudon NH Post Office

NSP Graphic Communication

Old Navy

PT Barnum Photography
Staples

Staples

8 Angelica Lane
80 S Main St

7 Broadway
various

Route 106

6 Angelica Lane
73 Fort Eddy Road
Maple Street

Old Henniker Road
563 Brookside Mali
99 Factory Street
270 | oudon Road
13 Albin St

76 Fort Eddy Road
76 Fort Eddy Road

Nashua NH 03036
Southborough MA 01772
Concord NH 03301
Concord NH 03301

Loudon NH 03307
Southborough MA 01772
Concord NH 03301
Henniker NH 03301
Hillsborough
Loudon NH 03307
Nashua NH 03036
Concord NH 03201
Concord NH 03301
Concord NH 03301
Concord NH 03301

100.00
1,006.00
5.00
100.00
25.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
125.00
40.00
20.00
50.00
20.00
20.00

h A H A £F H A 8 OH h A R &

$ 2155044

Amount of

Expense
6,439.00
1,000.00
20.77
123.00
675.00
2376
1,000.00
110.57
10.47
53.26
4.80
40.00
24 Q0
185.00
64.46
21.78

A B H B LSOO N e RGP

8/18/2008
7/24/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/11/2008
8/5/2008
8/5/2008
8/9/2008
8/12/2008
8122008
8/9/2008
8/12/2008
8/12/2008

Daie of Expense

8/6/2008
8/18/2008
8/1/2008
8/12/2008
6/21- 8/19/2000
8/9/2008
8/18/2008
8/1/2008
8/1/2008
8/13 & 7/30/200¢
8/18/208
8/18/2008
8/7/208
7/31/2008
71712008
7/30/2008

AMENDED REPORT 8/20/08

$ 100.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 5.00
$ 100.00
$ 2500
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 125.00
40.00
20.00
50.00
20.00
20.00

@ H B B PH

Primary
or General
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary

home maker

business
business
retired

Nature of Expenditure

Campaign Collateral

Track time for 8/21 fundraiser
Sign stakes

Balloons, flowers, vases

Gas for campaigning

Meals for campaign assistants
Track time for 8/21 fundraiser
Candy/parade supplies
Postage

Meals for campaign assistants
Postage

T Shirts

T shirts

Photaos for campaign

office supplies

office supplies

SERC-ER-435
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Andy Sanborn for NH
Staples 76 Fort Eddy Road
The Draft LLC 67 South Main St
The Draft LLC 67 South Main St
UPS Store 26 Scuth Main St
Vista Print

NH Senate Campaign

Concord NH 03301
Concord NH 03301
Concord NH 03301
Concord NH 03301

TOTAL PRIMARY ELECTION EXPENDITURES THROUGH 8/20/2008

BALANCE SURPLUS or DEFICIT

& P H A5

&

162.93
1,091.37
1,243.75

4.95

101.57

12,469.44

9,081.00

8/12/2008 Primary
7/1/2008-8/15/2 Primary
8/11/2008 Primary
8/7/2008 Primary
71212008 Primary

AMENDED REPORT 8/20/08

office supplies

Meals for campaign assistants
8/12 fundraising event
Postage

Stationary
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